
FORD

FORD C-MAX (DM2)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1798 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina QQDC
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1997 ccm 98 KW 133 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G6DC
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1997 ccm 98 KW 133 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G6DE
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1997 ccm 98 KW 133 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G6DF
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1560 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DC
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1560 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel MTDA
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1596 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina HWDA
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1596 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina HWDB
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1596 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina SHDA
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1596 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina SHDB
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1596 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina SHDC
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1798 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina QQDB
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1798 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina QQDA
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1798 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo Q7DA
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1999 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AODA
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1999 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AODB
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1999 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina SYDA
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1999 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AODE
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1560 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel HHDA
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1560 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel HHDB
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1560 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel GPDA
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1560 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DA
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1560 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DB
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1560 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G8DD
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G6DA
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G6DB
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G6DD
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G6DG
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1753 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel KKDA
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1753 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel KKDB
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-04-01 - 2010-09-01 1596 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina HXDA
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-04-01 - 2010-09-01 1596 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina HXDB
C-MAX (DM2) 2007-04-01 - 2010-09-01 1596 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina SIDA
C-MAX (DM2) 2008-02-01 - 2010-09-01 1997 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel IXDA
C-MAX (DM2) 2008-06-01 - 2010-09-01 1999 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) SYDA
C-MAX (DM2) 2009-04-01 - 2010-09-01 1999 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gas naturale (GNC) SYDA

FORD FOCUS II Cabriolet

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
FOCUS II Cabriolet 2006-10-01 - 2010-09-01 1596 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina HWDA
FOCUS II Cabriolet 2006-10-01 - 2010-09-01 1596 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina HWDB
FOCUS II Cabriolet 2006-10-01 - 2010-09-01 1596 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina SHDA
FOCUS II Cabriolet 2006-10-01 - 2010-09-01 1596 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina SHDB
FOCUS II Cabriolet 2006-10-01 - 2010-09-01 1596 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina SHDC
FOCUS II Cabriolet 2006-10-01 - 2010-09-01 1999 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AODA
FOCUS II Cabriolet 2006-10-01 - 2010-09-01 1999 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AODB
FOCUS II Cabriolet 2006-10-01 - 2010-09-01 1999 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina SYDA
FOCUS II Cabriolet 2006-10-01 - 2010-09-01 1999 ccm 107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AODE
FOCUS II Cabriolet 2006-10-01 - 2010-09-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G6DA
FOCUS II Cabriolet 2006-10-01 - 2010-09-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G6DB
FOCUS II Cabriolet 2006-10-01 - 2010-09-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G6DD
FOCUS II Cabriolet 2006-10-01 - 2010-09-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel G6DG

FORD FOCUS III

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo MUDA
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo MUDD
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2014-06-01 1596 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JQDA
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2014-06-01 1596 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JQDB
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2014-06-01 1596 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina YUDA
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2014-06-01 1596 ccm 134 KW 182 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JTDA
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2014-06-01 1596 ccm 134 KW 182 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JTDB
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2014-06-01 1997 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel TYDA
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2014-06-01 1997 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel UFDB
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2014-06-01 1997 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel TXDB
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2014-06-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel UKDB
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2017-12-01 1596 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina PNDA
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2017-12-01 1596 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina PNDD
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2017-12-01 1560 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T3DA
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2017-12-01 1560 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T3DB
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2017-12-01 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T1DA
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2017-12-01 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T1DB
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2018-05-01 1596 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina IQDA
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2018-05-01 1596 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina IQDB
FOCUS III 2010-07-01 - 2018-05-01 1596 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina IQDC
FOCUS III 2011-04-01 - 1999 ccm 119 KW 162 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo C20HDEX
FOCUS III 2011-08-01 - 1999 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina MGDA
FOCUS III 2011-08-01 - 2017-12-01 1596 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina XTDA
FOCUS III 2011-08-01 - 2017-12-01 1596 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina XTDB



FOCUS III 2011-09-01 - 2017-12-01 ccm 92 KW 125 CV Cilindri Elettrico ACI
FOCUS III 2011-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1999 ccm 119 KW 162 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina C20HDEX
FOCUS III 2012-02-01 - 1596 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) MUDA
FOCUS III 2012-02-01 - 1596 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) MUDD
FOCUS III 2012-02-01 - 1596 ccm 86 KW 117 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) MUDA
FOCUS III 2012-02-01 - 2017-12-01 998 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M1DA
FOCUS III 2012-02-01 - 2017-12-01 998 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M1DC
FOCUS III 2012-02-01 - 2017-12-01 998 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M1DD
FOCUS III 2012-02-01 - 2017-12-01 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M2DA
FOCUS III 2012-02-01 - 2017-12-01 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina SFDA
FOCUS III 2012-02-01 - 2017-12-01 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina SFDB
FOCUS III 2012-02-01 - 2017-12-01 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M2DB
FOCUS III 2012-02-01 - 2017-12-01 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M2DC
FOCUS III 2012-02-01 - 2017-12-01 1596 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina MUDA
FOCUS III 2012-02-01 - 2017-12-01 1596 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina MUDD
FOCUS III 2012-05-01 - 1560 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel NGDA
FOCUS III 2012-05-01 - 1560 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel NGDB
FOCUS III 2012-07-01 - 2017-12-01 1999 ccm 184 KW 250 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina R9DA
FOCUS III 2012-07-01 - 2017-12-01 1999 ccm 184 KW 250 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina R9DB
FOCUS III 2012-07-01 - 2017-12-01 1999 ccm 184 KW 250 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina R9DC
FOCUS III 2012-07-01 - 2017-12-01 1999 ccm 184 KW 250 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina R9DD
FOCUS III 2012-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1999 ccm 188 KW 256 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina C20HDTX
FOCUS III 2013-07-01 - 1596 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo YUDA
FOCUS III 2013-07-01 - 2017-12-01 ccm 107 KW 145 CV Cilindri Elettrico KDDA
FOCUS III 2013-10-01 - 2017-12-01 1999 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina XQDA
FOCUS III 2013-10-01 - 2019-06-01 1999 ccm 131 KW 178 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo C20HDEX
FOCUS III 2013-10-01 - 2019-06-01 1596 ccm 99 KW 135 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo C16HDEX
FOCUS III 2014-07-01 - 2017-12-01 1997 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T8DA
FOCUS III 2014-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M8DA
FOCUS III 2014-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M8DB
FOCUS III 2014-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1498 ccm 134 KW 182 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M9DA
FOCUS III 2014-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1498 ccm 134 KW 182 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M9DB
FOCUS III 2014-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1499 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XXDA
FOCUS III 2014-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1499 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XXDC
FOCUS III 2014-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1499 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XXDD
FOCUS III 2014-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1499 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XXDB
FOCUS III 2014-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1499 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AEDA
FOCUS III 2014-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDA
FOCUS III 2014-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDB
FOCUS III 2014-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDC
FOCUS III 2014-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDD
FOCUS III 2014-09-01 - 2017-12-01 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDE
FOCUS III 2014-11-01 - 2017-12-01 1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T7DB
FOCUS III 2014-11-01 - 2017-12-01 1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T7DA
FOCUS III 2014-11-01 - 2017-12-01 1997 ccm 136 KW 185 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T8DA
FOCUS III 2015-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1499 ccm 132 KW 179 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M9DA
FOCUS III 2015-05-01 - 2017-12-01 1499 ccm 132 KW 179 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M9DB
FOCUS III 2015-07-01 - 2261 ccm 257 KW 350 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina YVDA
FOCUS III 2017-10-01 - 2019-06-01 998 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M1DH

FORD FOCUS III Tre volumi

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina IQDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina IQDB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina IQDC
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina PNDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina PNDD
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo MUDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo MUDD
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JQDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JQDB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina YUDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 134 KW 182 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JTDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 134 KW 182 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JTDB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1560 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T3DA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1560 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T3DB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T1DA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T1DB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1997 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel TYDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1997 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel UFDB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1997 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel TXDB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2010-07-01 - 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel UKDB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2011-08-01 - 1596 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina XTDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2011-08-01 - 1596 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina XTDB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2011-08-01 - 1999 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina MGDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2011-08-01 - 1999 ccm 119 KW 162 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina C20HDEX
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M2DA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina SFDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina SFDB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M2DB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M2DC
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M1DA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M1DC
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M1DD
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2012-05-01 - 1560 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel NGDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2012-05-01 - 1560 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel NGDB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2012-09-01 - 1999 ccm 119 KW 162 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo C20HDEX
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2013-07-01 - 1596 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo YUDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2013-10-01 - 1999 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina XQDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2013-10-01 - 2019-06-01 1999 ccm 131 KW 178 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo C20HDEX
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-07-01 - 1997 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T8DA



FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M8DA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M8DB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1498 ccm 134 KW 182 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M9DA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1498 ccm 134 KW 182 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M9DB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1499 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XXDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1499 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XXDC
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1499 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XXDD
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1499 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XXDB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1499 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AEDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDC
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDD
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDE
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T7DB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2014-11-01 - 1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T7DA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2015-05-01 - 1499 ccm 132 KW 179 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M9DA
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2015-05-01 - 1499 ccm 132 KW 179 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M9DB
FOCUS III Tre volumi 2017-10-01 - 998 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M1DH

FORD FOCUS III Turnier

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina IQDB
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina IQDC
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina PNDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina PNDD
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo MUDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo MUDD
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JQDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JQDB
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina YUDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 134 KW 182 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JTDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1596 ccm 134 KW 182 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JTDB
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1560 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T3DA
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1560 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T3DB
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T1DA
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T1DB
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1997 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel TYDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1997 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel UFDB
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1997 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel TXDB
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel UKDB
FOCUS III Turnier 2010-07-01 - 1999 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina MGDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2011-08-01 - 1596 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina XTDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2011-08-01 - 1596 ccm 63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina XTDB
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M2DA
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina SFDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina SFDB
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M2DB
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M2DC
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-02-01 - 1596 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) MUDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-02-01 - 1596 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) MUDD
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M1DA
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M1DC
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-02-01 - 998 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M1DD
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-02-01 - 1596 ccm 86 KW 117 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gasauto (GPL) MUDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-02-01 - 1596 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina MUDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-02-01 - 1596 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina MUDD
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-05-01 - 1560 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel NGDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-05-01 - 1560 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel NGDB
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-07-01 - 1999 ccm 184 KW 250 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina R9DA
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-07-01 - 1999 ccm 184 KW 250 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina R9DB
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-07-01 - 1999 ccm 184 KW 250 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina R9DC
FOCUS III Turnier 2012-07-01 - 1999 ccm 184 KW 250 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina R9DD
FOCUS III Turnier 2013-07-01 - 1596 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo YUDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2013-10-01 - 1999 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina XQDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-09-01 - 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M8DA
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-09-01 - 1498 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M8DB
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-09-01 - 1498 ccm 134 KW 182 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M9DA
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-09-01 - 1498 ccm 134 KW 182 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina M9DB
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-09-01 - 1499 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XXDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-09-01 - 1499 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XXDC
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-09-01 - 1499 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XXDD
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-09-01 - 1499 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XXDB
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-09-01 - 1499 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AEDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-09-01 - 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDA
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-09-01 - 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDB
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-09-01 - 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDC
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-09-01 - 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDD
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-09-01 - 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel XWDE
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-11-01 - 1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T7DB
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-11-01 - 1997 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T7DA
FOCUS III Turnier 2014-11-01 - 1997 ccm 136 KW 185 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel T8DA
FOCUS III Turnier 2017-10-01 - 998 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M1DH


